Single 2A/3A 2.2MHz Low-Voltage Step-Down
DC-DC Converters
MAX20073/MAX20074
19-8556; Rev 2; 8/24
© 2024 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
General Description
The MAX20073/MAX20074 high-efficiency switching
regulator family delivers up to 3A load current from 0.5V

DC-DC Converters
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 13
Ordering Information
PART VOUT (V) IOUT (A) PIN-PACKAGE SYNC PIN
MAX20073ATBA/V+ Adjustable 2 10 TDFN-EP* Input
MAX20073ATBB/V+ 3.3 2 10 TDFN-EP* Input
MAX20074ATBA/V+ Adjustable 3 10 TDFN-EP* Input
MAX20074ATBD/V+ Adjustable 3 10 TDFN-EP* Output
For variants with different options, contact factory.
/V denotes an automotive-qualified part.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
MAX20073/MAX20074  Single 2A/3A 2.2MHz Low-Voltage Step-Down
DC-DC Converters
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER